
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

N° 

15 
55 
59 
51 
12 
8 

10 

Nombre 

RUBEN FERNANDEZ 
CLEMENTE ZUGADI 
VICENTE GARCIA 
JOAQUIN OVALLE 
TOMAS MILLALEN 
CARLOS FERNANDEZ 
CRISTOBAL MELLA 

Clase 

50CC 

50CC 

50CC 

50CC 

50CC 

50CC 

50CC 

R1.  

22 
25 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 

R2.  

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 

Total puntos 

47 
47 
40 
36 
32 
30 
28 

Impresos: 17-06-2018 16:00:35 

Jefe de cronometraje 

Director de Carrera 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licenciado a: CRONOSYSTEM AMC 
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